
SR.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS BOYS TIME SR.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS Girls TIME
1 Pratham Dhanraj Kankhare 12.00 1 Anvika Vitthal Rathod 12.00
2 Garvit Hitesh Pawar 12.10 2 Hindavi Sumit Shinde 12.10
3 Rishabh Tushar Suryawanshi 12.20 3 Takshvi Ashish Punjabi 12.20
4 Shiv Swapnil Unhale 12.30 4 Mankarinika Manohar Patil 12.30
5 Yakshit Chetan Patil 12.40 5 Pranshika Ravindra Mahale 12.40
6 Garavik Hemant Bedse 12.50 6 Taswika Dhiraj Sangale 12.50
7 Chirayu Sachin Deore 1.00 7 Aabha Rahul Patil 1.00
8 Rudransh Prashant Kakde 1.10 8 Zenisha Vijay Premani 1.10
9 Ridhansh Suraj Patil 1.20 9 Kimaya Rushikesh Bhamare 1.20
10 Vihan Atul Patil 1.30 10 Prisha Narendra Namdas 1.30
11 Bhargav Pramod Patil 1.35 11 Shambhavi Harshal Puranik 1.35
12 Bhargav Pravinkumar Thakare 1.40 12 Prisha Gopichand Jadhao 1.40
13 Nishad Nilesh Wagh 1.45 13 Manaswi Swapnil Bhamare 1.45
14 Jiana  Rajkumar Hasani 1.50 14 Savi Ketan Potdar 1.50
15 Shivansh Vishal Katariya 1.55 15 Kamakhya Siddharth Shahane 1.55
16 Dhanush Deepak Kapure 2.00 16 Grisha Mayur Bhagat 2.00

SR.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS BOYS TIME SR.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS Girls TIME
1 Shivam  Roshan Deore 12.00 1 Elvina Jerry Malbari 12.00
2 Prathamesh Rakesh Patil 12.10 2 Shivanya Dipak Baviskar 12.10
3 Shivansh Sandeep Dhakane 12.20 3 Jhanvi Bhagwan Zalte 12.20
4 Kartik Bhausaheb Desale 12.30 4 Lavanya Abhishek Patil 12.30
5 Vedant Prashant Khairnar 12.40 5 Devansh Vinod Patil 12.40
6 Raghav Harshal Puranik 12.50 6 Patil Shivansh Dipak 12.50
7 Ayansing Vishwanath Girase 1.00 7 Riyansh Rahul Pawar 1.00
8 Raghav Harshal Patil 1.10 8 Viraj Amit Chaudhari 1.10
9 Aayush Bhushan Patil 1.20 9 Revansh Chandrashekhar Nagare 1.20
10 Aarav Rahul Patil 1.30 10 Advait Devdatta Patil 1.30
11 Shriyan Prashant Sutar 1.35 11 Shaurya Abhijit Chaudhari 1.35
12 Shlok Nikhil Shinde 1.40 12 Patkar Swarnav Nikhil 1.40
13 Reyansh Aakash Nilay 1.45 13 Borse Agastya Yatishkumar 1.45
14 Hitansh Amol Chauhan 1.50 14 Dhairya Swapnil Haral 1.50
15 Suryansh Sudhir Chaudhari 1.55 15 Kaushal Anil Nikam 1.55
16 Sheel Akshay Garud 2.00 16 Tejas Sunil Patil 2.00

SR.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS  BOYS TIME SR.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS GIRLS TIME
1 Anant Bhupen Patil 12.00 1 Manaswi Bhagwat Thakare 12.00
2 Vivan Bhupesh Patel 12.10 2 Shaurya Vijaykumar Sangtani 12.10
3 Hitansh Harish Khairnar 12.20 3 Kritika Satish Koli 12.20
4 Devansh Pranam Kasar 12.30 4 Sanavi Sandip Deore 12.30
5 Gauransh Surendra Pawar 12.40 5 Prisha Akshay More 12.40
6 Sanket Sachin Yelave 12.50 6 Prisha Mrugendra Potdar 12.50
7 Shivam Yogesh Nikam 1.00 7 Pradnya Avinash Patil 1.00
8 Adyan Sharif Pinjari 1.10 8 Advait Jibhau Masule 1.10
9 Advik Deepak Chandan 1.20 9 Shrijit Umesh Raundale 1.20
10 Kartik Shankarlal Jethani 1.30 10 Patil Siddhanshu Abhishek 1.30
11 Yug Gulab More 1.35 11 Lipakshi Kamleshwar Bilade 1.35
12 Rishik Ashish Madhwani 1.40 12 Priyanshi Amol Patil 1.40
13 Taneja Hanishka Nikhil 1.45 13 Taneja Pahal Hitesh 1.45
14 Aryan kamlesh Kothawade 1.50 14 Samruddhi Satish Wagh 1.50
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